
  
 

Three Simple Numbers. One Helpful Voice. Dial 2-1-1 or Call Toll Free 1-877-211-5253 to Connect with Us 24-Hours a Day.  

Muskegon County Mobile Food Pantry Schedule 
 

April 2024 
 

Schedule as of 4/1/24 – Schedule subject to change. 

Visit www.call-211.org or dial 2-1-1 to confirm schedule is current. 
 

Day Date Time Location Address 

Saturday April 6 10:00 am First Congregational UCC 1201 Jefferson St., Muskegon 

Monday April 8 6:00 pm Laketon Bethel Reformed Church 1568 W. Giles, Muskegon 

Wednesday April 10 6:00 pm Samuel Lutheran Church 540 Houston, Muskegon 

Saturday April 13 2:00 pm Trinity Lutheran Church 3225 Roosevelt Rd., Muskegon  

Monday April 15 4:30 pm Central United Methodist Church 1011 2nd St., Muskegon 

Friday April 19 10:00 am Discovering Christ Church 2330 Holton Rd., Muskegon 

Saturday April 20 10:00 am St. Thomas 3252 E. Apple Ave., Muskegon 

Saturday April 20 2:00 pm St. Gregory’s Episcopal Church 1200 Seminole Rd., Norton Shores 

Tuesday April 23 5:00 pm Kingdom Embassy Covenant Church 3025 Glenside Blvd., Muskegon 

Wednesday April 24 4:30 pm Supper House 2500 Jefferson St., Muskegon Heights 

Friday April 26 5:00 pm Calvin Christian Reformed Church 973 W. Norton Ave., Norton Shores 

 

 

Dialing 2-1-1 Connects People to Resources Like:          Caregiver Support Food Programs 

                                                                                               Substance Abuse Services                  Housing/Utility Assistance  

     Counseling Holiday Assistance Programs 

 

http://www.call-211.org/

